
University Acceptances & Awards – Class of 2019 (38 Students) 

 
UK: University of Birmingham, University  of Manchester, University of Leicester, Cardiff 
University, University of Kent, Loughborough University ,University of Brighton, Swansea 
University, Newcastle University, University of West England, University of Southampton, 
University of Reading, University of Exeter, Portsmouth University, University of Sussex, Keele 
University, Nottingham Trent University, Coventry University, University of Surrey, City-University 
of London, University of Westminster, Middlesex University, Regent University-London, De 
Montford University, Aston University, Kingston University, University of Abertay, Robert Gordon 
University, Bangor University, University of Hull, Anglia Ruskin University, Royal Holloway 
University 

  
Canada: University of British Columbia, University of Toronto, Queens University, University of 
Waterloo, University of Ontario Institute of Technology, University of Alberta, Dalhousie 
University, Carleton University, Western University, University of Manitoba, Simon Fraser 
University, University of New Brunswick, Brock University, University of Guelph, University of 
Calgary, Trent University, University of Windsor, CIMT College, York University, Saint Mary's 
University 

  
USA: Drexel University, Emory University, Drew University, Suffolk University, Wells College,          
Temple University, Fordham University, University of Massachusetts, De Paul University 

  
UAE: NYU Abu Dhabi, Canadian University of Dubai, American University of Dubai 

  
Germany: Jacobs University Bremen  Spain: EU Business School       Hungary: University of 
Debrecen   
Singapore: Yale-NUS College  

  
Ghana: University of Ghana, Kwame Nkrumah University of Science and Technology, Ashesi 
University, GIMPA, Academic City College, University of Cape Coast, University for Development 
Studies, Lancaster University, University of Mines and Technology 

  
Total Scholarship Amount Awarded to Class of 2019 

$ 1,910,268.68 

 
Top Scholarships Received 

 

 USD 300,240 NYU Abu Dhabi 
  USD 220,000 Yale-NUS College 
 USD 178, 380 Drew University 

 


